
Central European Cup 2024 (3rd leg - Austria)
Archery-Club-Carinthia (CEC_AUT)
Gallizien 49 | 9132 Gallizien | Austria, 20-07-2024

Compound U 18 w
1
4

ŽUGEC Nika
GANOCZY Nina

CRO

SVK

133
131

3
2

FUNDELIC Gita
MAVRACIC Ivana

CRO

CRO

125
127

Bronze

Ganoczy N.
Fundelic G.

122
123

Gold

Žugec N.
Mavracic I.

132
130
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